Circuit National: 2017

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on
Epee Women's u17 Individuls 15.08.2018. 15:39
YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points
2001 - 2005 Standard License nation only Best result
T1  09.09.2017 U17
T2 23.09.2017 U17
T3 07.10.2017 U17
T4 2511.2017 U17
T5  03.03.2018 U17
T6  10.03.2018 U17
T7 24032018 U17
T8 21.04.2018 U17
To  05.05.2018 U17
T10  26.05.2018 U17
Rank Points T-P Name Nation Clubs YOB T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9
1 11110580 PASCHE Alyssa SUl  CEMMOIGES, 5405 104 53 91,53 142,83 180,12 142,35 154,87 173,38 (38,1
SEG Geneve
2 10859920 iuodur"eLyLANT SUI  SEVMVevey 2002 210,42 1345 164,67 90,24 122,23 122,62 118,97 (86,7
3 820466 0 I1ZZO lulia A SALLugano, 5445 19599 78,78 83,67 1453567,71 103,76 64,55 1637
Sul CS Roma
4 813139 0 ?ﬁf&g Galadrielle o cEr Romont 2001 150,64 190,22 59,87 240,7
5 738303 0 E‘;E&EARD SUl  ECB Bemn 2001 150,64 97,2 7581 122,23103,76 93,66 95
6 679525 0 ROMEO Virginia SUI LUG Lugano 2002 47,41 35,81 115,32 96,88 118,97 192,1
7 62831 0 LENTINIChiara SUI SEG Geneve 2003 (33,13) 112,78 43,63 72,86 64,62 53.43 (52,64)84,63 55,79
8 605979 0 \B/i(zt%ﬁgER'N' SUI  SEVMVevey 2002 79,94 60,14 3553 82,51 4946 79,99 139,05 79,37
9 551,816 0 GABUTTIEmiie SUI  SAL Lugano 2002 66,81 155,06 202 127,
10 545009 0 égfoiESOLD SUl  SEG Geneve 2001 70,85 84,76 52,68 51,46 4578 5812 77 1043
11 482818 0 VILLIGEREln  SUI  ZFCZirch 2001 172,7 56,38 90,01 163,7
12 482:808 0 FOURNIER Baika FRA SEG Geneve 2003 (35.26) 69,48 38,29 4633 125013916 32,09 33,05
13 444932 0 CROVETTOVera SUI LUG Lugano 2002 75,2 99,35 26,53 42,36 59,33 50,05
14 433,607 0 PETTOLA Chiara SUI  LUG Lugano 2003 21,83 108,59 1055 80,18 4633 18,02
15 4305 0 ﬁ';ﬁnTéLLON SUI  CEFL Florimont 2002 13,93 2498 9 9939 3331 6434 7038 1151
16 423784 0 PETRINIClaire  SUI  SAL Lugano 2003 90,86 49.61 142,83 38,01 73,56
17 409505 0 ANDERESJulia SUI  CEFL Florimont 2003 85,12 6419 4941 32.43 87.83 28,88 (20.28)30,8
18 375699 0 KAMARASKira SUI  CEFL Florimont 2003 39,8 23.07 77.99 47.74 57.75 7151 25
19 366,708 0 CARUSODiva SUl SALLugano 20035314 8546 (40,89)59.87 5548 23.35 3554 39,25
20 327,684 0 ,\BAEELZ\'AGL'O ITA  LUGLugano 2002 1345 68,17 12501
21 308517 0 \'\;'Q;ii'ﬁ;' SUI  SALLugano 2003 44,75 2254 2741 3615 (17,88)5461 66,59
22 274367 0 RIZZELLO Giulia SUI  LUG Lugano  200127,19 22,03 73.44 38,03 28,08 18,07 42,18
GRAND
23 222084 0 DHAUTEVILLE SUI SEG Geneve 2002 52,88 30,63 4331 22,58 72,69
Agathe
) SECH
24 221058 0 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 2005 1944 3313 148 62,48 30,22 60,98
Chaux-de-Fonds
25 2045505 0 CHALON Estelle SUI  SEN Neuchatel 2001 29,1 68,61 4342 39,26 24,12
26 155056 0 gsggéG'ARM SUI  CEFL Florimont 2001 25,34 3345 17,06 29,85 2566 204 3.29
27 141,029 0 BURGINMaren SUI  SEB Basel 2001502 26,97 63,86
28 124276 0 SCHIBLER Chiara SUI  BFC Basel 2004 23,56 69,48 18,82 12,41
29 12284 0 PELAMatlde  ITA LUG Lugano 2003 122,84
30 11579 0 HENNARD Estelle SUI  CAL Lausanne 2003 31,08 7,09 2115 155 659 34,39
31 11408 0 ROGNON Louisa SUI  SEN Neuchatel 2001 42,22 312 40,66
32 109492 0 DESAULES Alice SUI  SEN Neuchatel 2001 63,06 46,43
33 107,905 0 RIGERTJula  SUI CESSieme 20021542 11,69 11,38 26,53 (4,73) 17,01 2588
34 106536 0 BOTTIMarieke SUI LUG Lugano 2002 14,84 20,65 15,06 2754 1516
35 97265 o RUFPaticia GER SEB Basel 2001 97,27
Claire
36 90407 0 OMAR Amani éb‘f CEB Biel/Bienne 2005 4774 42,66
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15,782
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0 ANDRES Laura SUI

0 BRUCHEZ Andrea SUI

0 ZIM_MERMANN sul
Maline

0 WANE Mélissa FRA

0 KUNZ Isabella Sul

0 PAN Maeva Sul

0 REGLI Helena Sul
WALSER

0 Alexandra sul

0 FRAEFEL Sarah SuUI

0 BIHIRY Nefertari SUI

0 ZUMSTEIN Naya SuUlI

0 HPNGERBUHLER sul
Léna

0 STALDER Laura SuUlI
REUMANN

O Elisabeth sul

0 PL.ANCHEREL sul
Alix

0 DE P_REUX sul
Camille

0 SARTI Anna Sul

0 JURT Anna Sul

0 STONKUTE Laura LTU

0 LANDHAUSER sul
Yvonne

0 SIEBENMANN sul
Manon

0 TQDESCHINI sul
Fiona

0 VOVK Polina SuUl

0 GUEX Saskia Sul

0 FREYMOND Eva SUI

0 STEIN Hannah Sul

0 WALTHER Dorine SUI
BRUCKNER

0 Nathalie GER

0 REINIGER sul
Isabella

0 GAUTHIER Fanny SUlI

0 CAMASTRAL sul
Selina

0 ISLER Sarah Sul

0 ROTHEN Ashley SuUI

0 LENOIR Sharline SuUlI
BANZIGER

0 Sophie Sul
BETTEGA

0 Rebecca sul

0 TOMASO sul
Eleonora

0 ROTHSTEIN USA
Anna

all assigned competitions

Title

City

ZFC Zurich 2002 59,55
SES Sion 2004 14,45
FGL Luzern 2002 30,83
SEG Geneve 2002 9,91
ZFC Zurich 2002/37,48 6,05
CAL Lausanne 2002 18,53
FCZ Zug 2003
FCZ Zug 2003 12,48
FGS
Schaffhausen 2003 49,35
CAL Lausanne 2002 11,07
FCB Bern 2002
CAL Lausanne 200345 12,89
SES Sion 2003 1,88
SESAF Fribourg 2002 5,75
CAL Lausanne 2003
CES Sierre 2004
SAL Lugano 2003/8,34 3,14
FCB Bern 2001 26,18
FECB Baden 2003
FCA Aarau 2003 3,561
CAL Lausanne 20037,03 5,74
CES Sierre 2003/9,69 8,48
SEB Basel 2002 8,77
CAL Lausanne 2003
CAL Lausanne 2002
FCZ Zug 2004
CAL Lausanne 2003
FVFL
Furstenland 2004
SEB Basel 2004
SESAF Fribourg 2004
FVFL
Furstenland 2003
CAL Lausanne 2002 4,42
FCB Bern 2003
CAL Lausanne 2002 3,28
AFCB Bern 2003
SAL Lugano 2001
SEVM Vevey 2003
FGL Luzern 2003 1,12
Nation Date

10,52

28,64
33,13

15,35
12,08

13,69

4,69

6,09

7,53
3,33

9,52
35,14

12,98

20,71
22,84

9,64
44,28

20,71

16,69 6,33

13,19
41,05

6,28 3,23

25,07
11,22

7,96

4,76
11,39

7,87

1,78 1,75

3,24

3,29

13,23

11,06

8,99

23,06

7,01
511

1,53

13,94

36,05
12

15,97
10,13

1,72

4,91

8,33

7,22
27,38

21

9,77
2,38

4,76

Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
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Tournoi de sélection
Challenge Marcus Leyrer
Circuit National Jeunesse
Tournoi de sélection
L"Ours de Berne

Tournoi de la Jeunesse
Tournoi du Leman
Contre de Sixte

Championnats suisses U17/U20 Morges

Coppa Citta di Lugano

Lausanne SUI

Luzern  SUI
Genf SuUl
St Gallen SuUl
Bern Sul
Sion SuUl
St. Légier SUI
Fribourg SuUI

SuUl
Lugano SUI

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Justine Géroudet - info@swiss-fencing.ch

09.09.2017 10.09.2017 U17
23.09.2017 24.09.2017 U17
07.10.2017 08.10.2017 U17
25.11.2017 26.11.2017 U17
03.03.2018 04.03.2018 U17
10.03.2018 11.03.2018 U17
24.03.2018 25.03.2018 U17
21.04.2018 22.04.2018 U17
05.05.2018 06.05.2018 U17
26.05.2018 27.05.2018 U17
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